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Beck
Grisk
Bohndorf

Nick
Gabiriel
Jules
Holger
Tobias
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SV Gryps
Realschule ,Friedrich Schiller ,, Anklam
SAV Torgelow
SV Gryps
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4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0

15,0
12,5
13,0
11,5



